20 Church RoadForkhillNewry, Newry, BT35 9SX

Fiat 500 1.2 S 3dr | Nov 2015
BRILLIANT LOOKING WEE CAR

Fantastic First time Car

Alloys , 2 tone half leather , Sports kit , Bluetooth , Two
Keys , Sports Steering Wheel.

Very Easy to Run

Easy to Insure

Vehicle Features

1 passenger grab handle, 7" colour screen, ABS/EBD, Auto
climate control, Auxilliary 12V power socket, Blue & Me with USB
port, Bluetooth connectivity with voice recognition, Body colour
bumpers, Dark tinted rear windows, Driver and passenger
airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric adjustable
heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP + ASR/MSR +
HBA + Hill holder, External temperature gauge, Front fog lights,
Front headrests, Front passenger seat memory, Front passenger
underseat box, Heated rear windows with wash wipe, Heat
insulated glass, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable
steering wheel, Isofix child seat preparation, Locking fuel filler
cap, Locking wheel nuts, MP3 compatible radio/single CD player,
Rear parking sensor, Remote central locking, Satin effect door
handles, Seatback pockets, Service indicator, Side airbags,
Space saver spare wheel, Split folding rear seat with headrests,
Sports kit - 500 S, Sport steering wheel with audio controls, Tyre
pressure monitoring system, Window airbags
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£3,425 ono

Miles: 64000
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Grey
Engine Size: 1242
Body Style: Hatchback
Reg: Sc65xns

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

3546mm
1627mm
1488mm
4

185L

51.4MPG

65.7MPG

60.1MPG

35L

5 SPEED
99MPH
12.9s
68.4BHP
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