## Fiat 500 1.2 S 3dr | Nov 2015 BRILLIANT LOOKING WEE CAR







Fantastic First time Car Alloys , 2 tone half leather , Sports kit , Bluetooth , Two Keys , Sports Steering Wheel. Very Easy to Run Easy to Insure

## **Vehicle Features**

1 passenger grab handle, 7" colour screen, ABS/EBD, Auto climate control, Auxilliary 12V power socket, Blue & Me with USB port, Bluetooth connectivity with voice recognition, Body colour bumpers, Dark tinted rear windows, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP + ASR/MSR + HBA + Hill holder, External temperature gauge, Front fog lights, Front headrests, Front passenger seat memory, Front passenger underseat box, Heated rear windows with wash wipe, Heat insulated glass, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable steering wheel, Isofix child seat preparation, Locking fuel filler cap, Locking wheel nuts, MP3 compatible radio/single CD player, Rear parking sensor, Remote central locking, Satin effect door handles, Seatback pockets, Service indicator, Side airbags, Space saver spare wheel, Split folding rear seat with headrests, Sports kit - 500 S, Sport steering wheel with audio controls, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Window airbags

## £3,425 o.n.o

Miles:	64000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1242
Body Style:	Hatchback
Reg:	Sc65xns

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	3546mm
Width:	1627mm
Height:	1488mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	185L
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	51.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	60.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	99MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.9s
Engine Power BHP:	68.4BHP

